
ADMTSSTON NOTTCE LADTES HOSTET -II(3c SELECflON)

The following students of +3, 1st year are provisionally selected for Hostel Admission in to
Ladies Hostel-lll. They are requested to report to The superintendent in Hostel office,
Ladies Hostel-lll at 2.OOPM to 5.OOPM on 18th'August 2025 along with the following

Documents and fees details given below.

Student are requested to come on mention date for admission

For queries:

1. Superintendent of LH-lll Mob. No- 9940569449

2. Asst. Superintendent of LH-lll Mob No-7377369071

A^^**l"wa't; Oe"'
Superintendent of LH-lll %n,,

Priiicipa I

sl.

No

Name ofThe students Department Roll No

7

2

3

4

5

subhashree Pradhan
Awanish arfan

Srimati La kra

Sushree Niharika Nayak

Ananya Sahu

Economics

Economics

Education
Chemistry
Botany

BA25-339
BA25-341

BA2s-360
BS{P)2s-209
BS(B)2s-433

6

7

8

Arpita Sahu

Priti Luhura
Adaysa Pradhan

Chemistry
Sociology
GeoSraphy

BS(P)2s-157
BA25-442

BA25-418

9

10

11

L2

Lisha N4ohanty

Rasewaree Sahu

Swagatika Rana

Parbati Oram

Geography
History
PoliticalScience
PoliticalScience

BA25'397
BA25-443
BA25-404
BA25-058

13 Snehajali Tripathy Od ia BA25-0L2

Documents r

1. Photocopy of Aadhar card

2. Photocopy of Aadhar card of Parents

3. Photocopy of Aadhar card of local

Guardian
4. Passport photo of students

Fees:

l.Establishment Rs.9000/-
2, Caution Money Rs. 1000/-
3. Govt. Seat Rent Rs.65/-
4. Mess Advance Rs.2500/-

Total L2565/-
(please tender exact cash amount )

Government Autonomous College, Rourkela


